
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Academic Calendar 2017-2018 
 
Term 1 
 
Monday 28th August – Friday 22nd December 
Mid term break Monday 30th October – Monday 6th November. School reopens 
Tuesday 7th. 
 
Term 2 
 
Monday 8th January – Friday 23rd March 
Mid term break Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 
Bank holiday 19th March 
 
Term 3 
 
Monday 9th April – Friday 1st June 
Long weekend. No school on Friday 4th May &  Monday 7th May. 
 
Total school days: 167 
 
Events  
 
28th September  7pm – 9pm Awards Night 
9th November     4pm – 6pm 3rd & 6th Year P/T meeting 
14th November    4pm – 9pm Open Night 
4th December      4pm – 6pm 1st Year P/T meeting 
22nd January        4pm – 6pm 2nd & 5th Year P/T meeting. 
1st March             4pm – 6pm   3rd & 6th Year P/T meeting 

	


